Haryana Staff Selection Commission

Bays No. 67-70, Sector- 2, Panchkula-134154

(www.hssc.gov.in)

Notice to candidates for Interview for the post of PGT Psychology (Rest of Haryana) and PGT Sociology (Rest of Haryana) For School Education Department ,Haryana Against Advt. No. 4/2015, Cat No. 14 and 17.

In continuation of earlier notice dated 04.03.2017 for the posts of PGT Psychology (Rest of Haryana) and PGT Sociology (Rest of Haryana), School Education Department, Haryana Against Advt. No.04/2015, Category No. 14 and 17, the candidates equal to twice the number of vacancies, bearing following Roll Nos. have also been called for interview/viva-voce provisionally and further subject to the fulfillment of their eligibility conditions as per respective advertisement and service rules. The marks secured by the last short listed candidate have been given in bracket:-

Advt. No. 04/2015, Cat. No.14, PGT PSYCHOLOGY (REST OF HARYANA) (Total 47 Posts)						
BCA (04 Posts)						
91400701						
BCB (02 Posts)						(104)
91400509						
ESM (02 Posts)						(86)
91400411						
OH (01 Post)						(106)
91400208						(78)
Advt. No. 04/2015, Cat. No.17, PGT SOCIOLOGY (REST OF HARYANA) (Total 157 Posts)						
General (80 Posts)						
51700060	51700140	51700474	51700508	51700528	51700550	51700833
51700882						(80)
SC (31 Posts)						(00)
51700118	51700368	51700486	51700642			((0)
BCA (16 Posts)						(66)
51700408	51700672	51700816				

(58)

BCB (08 Posts)

51700448 51700533 51700804

(68)

NOTE:- The interview of the above candidates will be held on 16.10.2018. The candidates are advised to download the Admit Card for interview from the website of the Commission on/after 14.10.2018 and report at 09.00 A.M. in the Commission office Bays No. 67-70, Sector-2, Panchkula. They are also directed to bring all original documents, set of attested copies of all documents.

- 2. While every care has been taken in preparing and uploading the result, possibility of inadvertent/technical errors cannot be ruled out. The Commission reserves the right to rectify the same later on.
- 3. The result is also available on the website of HSSC i.e. www.hssc.gov.in.

Sd/(Secretary)
Haryana Staff Selection Commission
Dated:-05.10.2018